Technical Sheet

SATURNE"II

Dual Mobility Cup
Cementless Ti / HA coated

AMPLITUDE®



SATU RN E®' ' main features

AMPLITUDE®

O Cylindro-spherical cup
with 3mm cylindrical overhang

O Flat pole

O Equatorial press-fit: 1Tmm
at diameter on all sizes

O Parallel concentric grooves on
equatorial area

O Inverted grooves on same area

© Dual coating: titanium spray (80um)
and HA (80um)

O Instrumentation available in straight or curved version
One isntrumentation tray

O Mirror-polished inner surface
O Rounded edges
O Material: Stainless steel M3ONW

O Retentive liner for femoral heads
@22.2 mm and @28 mm

O Large chamfer au at retentive
threshold: later contact between
cup and stem’s neck, higher range
of motion between stem and liner.

O Material: UHMWPE




DUAL MOBILITY CUP SATURNE® Il cementless Ti / HA coated

References

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 42

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 44

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 46

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 48

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 50

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 52

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 54

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 56

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 58

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 60

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 62

Dual Mobility Cup SATURNE® Il - Size 64

1-0111342
1-0111344
1-0111346
1-0111348
1-0111350
1-0111352
1-0111354
1-0111356
1-0111358
1-0111360
1-0111362
1-0111364

DUAL MOBILITY LINERS SATURNE®

Femoral heads @22,2mm

Femoral heads @28mm

Liner SATURNE® - Size 42 1-0103642 -

Liner SATURNE® - Size 44 1-0103644 -

Liner SATURNE® - Size 46 1-0103646 =

Liner SATURNE® - Size 48 1-0103648 1-0103748
Liner SATURNE® - Size 50 1-0103650 1-0103750
Liner SATURNE® - Size 52 1-0103652 1-0103752
Liner SATURNE® - Size 54 1-0103654 1-0103754
Liner SATURNE® - Size 56 1-0103656 1-0103756
Liner SATURNE® - Size 58 1-0103658 1-0103758
Liner SATURNE® - Size 60 1-0103660 1-0103760
Liner SATURNE® - Size 62 1-0103662 1-0103762
Liner SATURNE® - Size 64 1-0103664 1-0103764

AMPLITUDE®

Creation date : December 2016—Legal manufacturer : AMPLITUDE, 11 cours Jacques Offenbach,
26000 Valence, FRANCE—Destination : replacement of hip joint in association with a femoral component
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